
Date Time Topic Class
Saturday, October 11, 2025 9 to 10 PM Bank Reconciliation Statement Class 1 

Monday, October 13, 2025 9 to 10 PM Depreciation Class 2

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 9 to 10 PM Preparation of Final Accounts Class 3

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 9 to 10 PM Ratio Analysis Class 4

Thursday, October 16, 2025 9 to 10 PM Ratio Analysis Class 5

Friday, October 17, 2025 9 to 10 PM Interest and Annuity Class 6

Saturday, October 18, 2025 9 to 10 PM Interest and Annuity Class 7

Friday, October 24, 2025 9 to 10 PM Bond Valuation and YTM Class 8

Saturday, October 25, 2025 9 to 10 PM Bond Valuation and YTM Class 9

Monday, October 27, 2025 9 to 10 PM Forex Class 10

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 9 to 10 PM Cost of Capital Class 11

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 9 to 10 PM Capital Budgeting Class 12

Thursday, October 30, 2025 9 to 10 PM Capital Budgeting Class 13

Friday, October 31, 2025 9 to 10 PM working Capital and Lease Class 14

Saturday, November 1, 2025 9 to 10 PM Marginal costing Class 15

Sunday, November 2, 2025 9 to 10 PM Process costing Class 16


